

# Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

## Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 2

File Number 472 / 21164 . JBB

Agency Name **DOC/Baraga Correctional Facility (AMF)** Available Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Scope **Building 500 HVAC Upgrades** Index Number \_\_\_\_\_

Bid opening date and time **6/8/2022** , **2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **8/7/2022**

Director     SAB    Architect    OHM Advisors

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

Additional Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

### RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

### REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

#### BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED     REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Dressler & Son, Inc., dba/Dressler Mechanical, 2051 Enterprise Street Marquette MI 49855			5.00%	Bond	\$184,000.00 <b>1</b>
Northern Heating & Plumbing 51401 U.S. Hwy 41 Hancock MI 49930			5.00%	Bond	\$260,360.00 <b>2</b>
R.C. Mechanical, Inc. 51231 N. Highway US-41 Hancock MI 49930			5.00%	Bond	\$268,054.00 <b>3</b>
Prime Specialty Contracting/ dba Prime Mechanic 902 W. Baraga Ave. Marquette MI 49855			5.00%	Bond	\$298,526.00 <b>4</b>

# Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

## Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number / 21078 . GAG

Agency Name **DNR/Big/Little Sable Lighthouse** Available Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Scope **Big Sable Point Lighthouse Protection** Index Number \_\_\_\_\_

Bid opening date and time **6/8/2022** , **2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **8/7/2022**

Director     SAB    Architect    GEI Consultants

BIDDER:    AWARD:    FUNDS:

Low                        Adequate                   

Second                    Revised W.O./M.O.P.        Additional Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Third                        Addendum                   

**RECOMMENDATION** (Return to Facilities Administration)

**REASON FOR PROJECT** (Must be filled in)

### BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED     REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Greenscape General Contracting, LLC 8360 W. Ludington Drive Lake MI 48632			5.00%	Bond	\$76,100.00  <b>1</b>
Power Construction Group, LLC 1000 E. State Street Cheboygan MI 49721	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$125,671.00  <b>2</b>

# Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

## Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 2

File Number / 21078 . GAG

Agency Name **DNR/Big/Little Sable Lighthouse** Available Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Scope **Little Sable Point Lighthouse Protection** Index Number \_\_\_\_\_

Bid opening date and time **6/8/2022** , **2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **8/7/2022**

Director       SAB      Architect      GEI Consultnats

BIDDER:      AWARD:      FUNDS:

Low                    Adequate             

Second                Revised W.O./M.O.P.            Additional Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Third                  Addendum             

**RECOMMENDATION** (Return to Facilities Administration)

**REASON FOR PROJECT** (Must be filled in)

### BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED       REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Ryerson Bothers Excavating, LLC 2979 Industrial Parkway Muskegon              MI      49445			5.00%	Bond	\$81,200.00 <span style="color: blue; font-size: 1.2em;">1</span>
Anchor Excavating 12680 Tractor Trail Grand Haven              MI      49417			5.00%	Bond	\$108,950.00 <span style="color: blue; font-size: 1.2em;">2</span>
Greenscape General Contracting, LLC 8360 W. Ludington Drive Lake                      MI      48632			5.00%	Bond	\$138,000.00 <span style="color: blue; font-size: 1.2em;">3</span>
Hallack Contracting, Inc. 4223 West Polk Road Hart                      MI      49420			5.00%	Bond	\$154,342.00 <span style="color: blue; font-size: 1.2em;">4</span>
Power Construction Group, LLC 1000 E. State Street Cheboygan              MI      49721	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$533,984.00 <span style="color: blue; font-size: 1.2em;">5</span>

# Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

## Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **171 / 22090 . HJD**

Agency Name **DTMB/MSP** Available Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Scope **Generator Replacement** Index Number \_\_\_\_\_

Bid opening date and time **6/8/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **8/7/2022**

Director     SAB    Architect Engineering Applications EAI, LLC

BIDDER:    AWARD:    FUNDS:

Low             Adequate           

Second         Revised W.O./M.O.P.     Additional Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Third           Addendum           

**RECOMMENDATION** (Return to Facilities Administration)

**REASON FOR PROJECT** (Must be filled in)

**BID SECURITY**

NOT REQUIRED     REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Glen Construction, LLC 5092 W. Vienna Road, Suite K Clio MI 48420	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$242,979.00 <b>1</b>
Superior Electric of Lansing, Inc. 212 West Sheridan Road Lansing MI 48906			5.00%	Bond	\$265,800.00 <b>3</b>
Summit Contractors, Inc. 15729 Peacock Road Haslett MI 48840			5.00%	Bond	\$270,000.00 <b>4</b>
J & B Associates, LLC 2340 W. M-61 Gladwin MI 48624	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$278,700.00 <b>QDV Preference 2</b>
J. Ranck Electric, Inc. 1993 Gover Parkway Mt. Pleasant MI 48858			5.00%	Bond	\$311,904.00 <b>5</b>
Allied Building Service Company of Detroit, Inc. 1801 Howard Street Detroit MI 48216			5.00%	Bond	\$449,556.00 <b>6</b>

# Bid Tabulation For Contract Award

## Department of Management and Budget, Office of Facilities

First Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building  
P.O. Box 30026  
Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number 171 / 22090 . HJD

---

Allied Contracting, LLC			5.00%	Bond	\$857,415.00
15045 Dixie Hwy, Suite A					
Holly	MI	48442			7

---